
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
966 
186 
480 
150 
144 
820 
214 
132 
600 
861 
944 
379 
121 
118 
285 
228 
902 
417 
222 
517 
833 

888X 
484 

806X 
428 
259 
143 
311 
225 
317 
904 

126 
760 

Name 
Jesus Ruiz 
Jack Joaquin 
Anthony Huizer 
Miguel Romero 
Nathan Flud 
Jason Diaz 
John Arnold 
Christopher Morris 
Jaycee Sterling 
Will Shy 
Jacob Allegra 
Fernando Alvarez 
Eric Wilson 
Josh Martin 
Geiser Hernandez 
Curtis Maynard 
Rodrigo Basler Pere ira 
Ernest Sauceda 
Nick Tudisco 
Leo Arehart 
Ben Tilley 
Tony Nolley 
Ryan G Robinson 
Jose Molina 
Jose Valencia 
Danny Graham 
Daniella Malena 
Gustavo Tavitian 
Patrick McBride 
Donovan Janus 
Sung Shin 

Jai Dicipulo 
Tom Nichols 

Make 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha R1 
Suzuki GSXR 1000 
Ducati 
BMW 1000 rr 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Suzuki GSXR 1000 
Yamaha r6 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha R6 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki zx6r 
Kawasaki zx6r 
Aprilia RSV4 RF 
Suzuki GSXR 600 
Suzuki GSXR1000 
Suzuki GSXR1000 
Yamaha R1 
Yamaha YZF-R6 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha FZ07 
BMW S1000RR 
Yamaha YZF R1 
Suzuki GSX-R 600 
S uzuki GS X R 100 0R 
Energica Ego+ RS 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki 400 

Kawasaki ZX6R 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 

Best Tm 
1:37.334 
1:37.415 
1:38.696 
1:38.301 
1:38.869 
1:39.732 
1:40.209 
1:39.910 
1:39.558 
1:40.831 
1:40.728 
1:42.412 
1:41.419 
1:42.133 
1:44.776 
1:44.405 
1:46.809 
1:46.192 
1:41.607 
1:47.983 
1:47.617 
1:51.707 
1:50.914 
1:50.379 
1:51.165 
1:52.744 
1:54.990 
1:59.360 
2:01.923 
2:01.502 
2:02.030 

Total Tm 
8:15.773 
8:19.588 
8:27.898 
8:31.756 
8:32.605 
8:32.709 
8:33.004 
8:34.275 
8:34.592 
8:40.900 
8:44.496 
8:44.919 
8:45.529 
8:51.309 
8:56.992 
9:05.092 
9:05.202 
9:13.884 
9:18.047 
9:18.896 
9:19.071 
9:34.718 
9:35.579 
9:37.800 
9:38.715 
9:42.592 

10:00.956 
8:18.213 
8:22.884 
8:24.624 
8:28.075 

Diff 

3.815 
12.125 
15.983 
16.832 
16.936 
17.231 
18.502 
18.819 
25.127 
28.723 
29.146 
29.756 
35.536 
41.219 
49.319 
49.429 
58.111 

1:02.274 
1:03.123 
1:03.298 
1:18.945 
1:19.806 
1:22.027 
1:22.942 
1:26.819 
1:45.183 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Sponsor 

Flash Flud Water Trucking 
Oculus Financial Group 

ChaChaCha MotorSports, MemoryBox Candle Co,  61DTC 

Dave Thomas Racing 

F r e s n o  A t h l e t i c  T r a i n i n g  C e n t e r ,  C a l i s h i n e  R a c i n g ,  A u t o E n v y  I n c . ,  N a t i o n a l  H a r d w a r e  S u p p l y ,  C o m e t  

F e e l  L i k e  A  P r o ,  R i d e r z  L a w  R a c i n g ,  K a w a s a k i ,  R o s e v i l l e  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  M o t o r e x ,  W o o d c r a f t ,  M o t i o n P r o ,  
CRV Racing 

M atsushim a Perfo rm ance, Cycle Ride r, m y ow n fucking w allet 

My very patient and understanding wife 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.RACE-CRA.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

Margin of Victory 

3.815 

Avg. Speed 

97.506 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.334 

Best Speed 

82.775 

Best Lap by 

966 - Jesus Ruiz 

 

CRA Round 2 @ Laguna Seca JUN 25-26 2022 

Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica 

Sportsman presented by Motorsport Exotica 

Race started at 14:10:23 

WeatherTech RWY Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/25/2022 13:30 


